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The Role and Responsibilities :

Scholarship cell at MBIT 1s working as per the notice with the objective of providing financial
help to needy students, who want to pursue higher education but due to lack of money they
cannot continue with their studies. Our aim is to provide the quality education and none of the
student is to be deprived of education due to financial circumstances.

Members of the committee

' Sr. No. Name Committee Email ID
Designation

l Dr. Sudhir, Vegad, I/c. Principal Chairperson principal@mbict.ac.in
2 Mr. Hemang Patel, Lab Asst., Student Sec. Coordinator hapatel@mbit.edu.in

3 Prof. Tejal Tandel, Asst. Prof., IT Coordinator tbtandel@mbit.edu.in

4 Prof. Jeet Panchal, Asst. Prof.,, ASH Member jrpanchal@mbit.edu.in
5 Prof. Dhruv Dalwadi, Asst. Prof., CE Member dndalwadi@mbit.edu.in
6 Prot. Mayur Parmar, Asst. Prof., IT MemEer mrparmar@mbit.edu.in
7 Prof. Mehul Amin, Asst. Prof., IT Member jrpanchal@mbit.edu.in
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Dr. Darshana J Prajapati

I/c. Principal Vice-President
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